LoOoNoULRWNE

Luc TALLOEN
Omega
Omloop : SD

Afstand : 4300m

Tijd : 1:43:12 (24'00"/km)

00:06:55
00:16:37
00:05:05
00:05:39
00:08:30
00:05:29
00:07:42
00:09:20
00:04:02
00:05:45
00:05:25
00:04:08
00:06:31
00:10:06
00:01:23
00:00:35

Dagonlopen BK Aflossing - Daginschrijvingen
Weyerviakte 3.10.2021
Omega

11/22 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Noah BACKES 0:56:09
2. Michaél BROUWIER 1:07:50
3. Jacques HOFMANS 1:10:03

408m 16'57"/km
00:23:32 378m 43'58"/km
00:28:37 213m 23'52"/km
00:34:16  189m 29'54"/km
00:42:46  268m 31'43"/km
00:48:15 184m 29'48"/km
00:55:57 316m 24'22"/km
01:05:17 565m 16'31"/km
01:09:19 124m 32'32"/km
01:15:04 415m 13'51"/km
01:20:29 387m 14'00"/km
01:24:37 339m 12'12"/km
01:31:08 185m 35'14"/km
01:41:14 134m 75'22"/km
01:42:37 106m 13'03"/km
01:43:12 79m  7'23"/km
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